Advantek’s Type ATA™ Cover Tape offers excellent clarity and
highly consistent adhesion. Its smooth adhesive fi nish refracts
little light, greatly enhancing the tape’s clarity while reducing its
haze. These features improve your ability to conduct post-taping
in-pocket inspection of components. ATA also works with Advantek
polycarbonate carrier tape.
• Ultra clear tape to allow post-taping inspection of components while in
the pocket

layers are antistatic to protect static sensitive
devices.
Confi gurations
Type ATA™ Heat Activated Cover Tape rolls are
480 splice-free meters on a 3” inner diameter
plastic core. Additional widths may be available
by special request.
Recommended Sealing Conditions
The following sealing parameters apply to single-
strike seal mode. Multi-strike, or overlap sealing,
may require adjustment outside of these ranges.
Part
Number
Tape
Width
ATA0054 5.4mm +/- 0.10
ATA0092 9.2mm +/- 0.10
ATA0133 13.3mm +/- 0.10
ATA0210 21.0mm +/- 0.10
ATA0255 25.5mm +/- 0.10
ATA0375 37.5mm +/- 0.10
ATA0495 49.5mm +/- 0.10
C
o
ve
r